POls in der Route:

1. Furtschaglhaus 2295 m

2. Schénbichler Scharte 3081 m
3. Schoénbichler Horn 3134 m

4. Berliner Hitte 2042 m

Furtschaglhaus - ... - Berliner Hutte

Kategorie: Hochalpin
Schwierigkeit:
Lange: 8.36 km

noch nicht geplant

Héhenprofil

Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:
Abstieg:

06:35 Stunden
950 Hm
1200 Hm

3100

3000

2900
2800 -

2700 ﬁ/
2600
2500

2400
2300 -
2200

2100
2000

1900

www.deine-berge.de 08.02.2026

Seite 1/1



